
FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                         PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICAT|oN BOARD                                                                Month  Ending :   April 2024

Part-A : Statement of Revenue and Expenses

ITEMS

Year To Date
ThisMonth

Last Year This Year

() 1.  SALE OF  EI,ECTRICITY 1,907,848,772.00 2,406.683,663.00 316,63 7.45 8.00

02. 0lHER OPERATING REVENUE 67,709,645.00 80,804,955.00 7,887,443.00

03.  T()TAL OPERATING  REVENUE 1,975,558,417.00 2.487,488,618.00 324,524,901.00

04.  COST ()F  PURCHASED  POWER 1,375`965,567.00 1`976,497,373.00 277`063,623.00

05.  DISTRIBUTION  EXPENSE`,-OPERATION AND  MAINTENANCE 121,586`098.76 145,468,253.38 19,614,357.00

06. CONSUMER SELl,ING EXPENSE 127,327,970.00 132`247,485 .00 16,566,647.00

07.  ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAI,  EXPENSE 81,089,563 .19 94.585,553.26 10,709,023 .50

08. TOTAI, OPERATING & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE I `705,969,198.95 2,348,798.664.64 323,953,650.50

09.  I)EPRICIATl()N  AND AMORTIZATTON EXPENSES 474,343,956.00 474.962`821.00 47,722.971. 00

I ().  TAX  EXPENSE 5.654,342.00 14.3 82,293 .()0 8,188,020.00

I  I.  INTEREST ON LONG TERM  DEBT 168,534,380.00 225,804,900.00 20.000,000.00

12.  TOTAL COST OF  ELECTRIC  SERVICE 2,354,501,876.9.5 3`063,948,678.64 399,864,641.50

13.  OPERATING  MARGINS (378,943,459.95) (576,460,060.64) (75,339,740.50)

14.  GOVERNMENT SUBSIDY 0.00 0.00 0.00

15.  NON-OPERATING MARGINS-INTEREST 35,801,584.07 67.480.064.32 24.970.00

16.  NON-OPERATING  MARGINS-OTLIER 4,906,630.00 I 7,080,503.00 643,519.00

17.  MARGINS (338,235,245.88) (49],899,493.32) (74.671,251.50)
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                      pBs :  KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                             Month Ending :    April 2024

Part-B : Aging of consumer Accounts Receivable -Electric

Class of Service
TotalRecv.Amt.

Current                            Over 30 Days Over 90 Days
NumberNowDisc.

Number Amount Number Amount Number             Amount
I.1  LT_A(DOM) 177.0 I 4,663 256,888 132, 821,399 86,623 37,335,222 7,497 6,858,042 21,812

1.2  LT_B(IRRI) 9,306.042 I,925 3,427,668 628 3,099,468 41 2,J78,906 212

.3  LT_C I ts.,NDUsrlTRy, 42,516,432 4,763 29,915,596 1,549 9,222,354 243 3,378,482 871

I.4 LT_C2(CONS) 1,168,410 383 776,859 122 298,446 33 93 ,105 94

1.5  lJT_D I (CI) 5,3 I 0,492 4,106 3,159,921 I,166 962,675 78 1,187,896 267

I.6 IjT_D2(SL &  WP) 2,784,504 157 I,389,600 76 731,214 37 663,690 126

1.7  LT_D3(BCS) 3.183,838 142 2,481,469 43 608,801 15 93,568 30

I.8  LT_E(COM) 5(t,428,803 23,095 36,167,376 9,278 10,317.309 1,697 9,944,I 18 6,037

I.9  LT_T(TEMP) 11,309 I I,954 1 9,355 0 0 0

2. I  MT_I(D()M) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.2 MT_2(COM) I,522,974 8 1.080,616 1 199,052 1 243-306 0

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 26.392`611 92 19,192,3 76 14 3,636,059 10 3,564,176 42

2.4  MT_4(CONS) 310,801 I 310,801 0 0 0 0 0

2.5  MT_5(GF,N) 3.361,045 9 746,378 9 946,422 7 I,668,245 1

2.(i  MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.8  MT_8(IRRI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.I  HT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.3  [IT_3(INI)US'l`RY) I,052"394
I I,052,394 0 0 0 0 0

3.4  IiT_4(CONS) 0 0 0` 0 0 0 0 0

4.1   El lT_I (GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0, 0 0

4.2  EHT_2(GEN`) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.  SOLAR PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.  RESALE TO OTIIER PB 24,927,846 1 24,927,846 0 0 0 0 0

Total  : 3 5 5 ,292. 164 291,572 257`452,253 99,510 6],366`377 9,659 30,473,534 29,492

I
This Month Year To Date Part-B-1 : Other Information

Collection 240,982,656 2,234.210,016 I.    Number ofElakas served 7

Perceiit of Collection 76.11   % 92.83  % 2.    Number of Lady Advisors 3

Month  Rev.  Oiitstanding I.47                  andwithoutRI       I.47 3       Number of Directors 8

Outstan(ling  ol` Religiou``  Inst. I,505,384 4.      NumberofEmployees 350

Motwm  ¢e;v£„e owlwhL3 u>\triDUL-
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                          pBs :   KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                   Month Ending :    April 2024

Part-C : Balance Sheet

Assets & Other Debits Amount Liabilities & Other Credits Amount

I    ELECTRIC  PI,ANT  IN  SERVICE 10,794` 194,012 . 84 31     MEMMBERSHIPISSUED 921.550.00

2   ACCUMULATED  PROVISIONS  FOR  DEPR 3,218,230,301.16 32     MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIBED-NOT ISSUED 17,142,133,00

3   NET  UTILITY  PLANT IN  SERVICE 7,575,963,711.68 33     OPERATING MARGINS-PRIOR YEARS (I,828,287,877.76)

4  CONSTRUCTION WORK IN  PROGRESS 248,555,806.75 34    OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR (576,460,060.64)

5   TOTAL  UTILll`Y  I'LANT 7,824,519,518.43 35     OPERATING  MARGINS-GOVT.  SUBSIDY 25,513,506.00

6   DONATION  RESERVE  FUND 36    NON-OPERATING MARGINS-PRIORYEARS 3 80,316,982.34

7   REPLACT,MENT RESERVE FUND 59,233,570.00 37    NON-OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENTYEAR 84,560,567.32

8   CONTRIBUTION TO REB  REVOLVING  Fu 38     DONATEDCAP[TAL& CAPITALGAIN OR LO 251,326,390.48

9   INVESTMENT  IN  ASSOCIATEL) C`OMPANI 39     TOTAL EQUITIES & MARGINS (1,644,966,809.26)

10   ()T[lER  SPECIAL  FUND 1,118,303.832.96 40     REB LOANS-CASH 6,650,000.00

11    TOTAL  INVF,STMENTS 1,177,537`402.96 41     REB  LOANS-IN KIND 7,961,930,501.79

12   C`AS[| 155,750,057.09 42     REB  LOANS-IN KIND-PROVISION 597,718,563 .60

13    IMPRESTFUND 225,000.00 43     REB  LOANS-OTHER

14   TEMP(`)RARY  CASI I  INVESTMENT 44     TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 8,566,299,065.39

15   SPECIAL  DEPOSITS 24,100. 00 45     CONSUMERDEPOSITS 384,744,557.88

16   ACCOUNTS  RECEIVABLE-ELECTRIC 3553292,164.47 46     EMPLOYEES  BENEFIT 900,014`706.91

17   Ace.PROV.FOR   UNCOLLICTBLE A/C-CR (87.233,351.94) 47     SELF INSURANCE RESERVE

18   0T[IER AC`COUNTS RECEIVABLE 303,927,099,85 48     TOTAL OTHER LONG TERM  LIABILITIES 1,284,759,264.79

lt)   MATERIAI,S  &  SUPPLIES-ELECTRIC 67 I ,081,320.72 49     ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 322,707,112.95

20   MATERIALS  &  SUPPLIES-MARCHANDISE 132,535.00 50     CONSUMER FOR IRRIGATION

21    PREPAYMENTS 10,832,897.50 51     ACCRUEDTAXES

22   OTHER CURRENT & ACCRUED ASSETS 72,030,308.63 52     MATURED INTEREST 239,662,477.40

23   TOTAL CURRENT & ACCUED ASSETS I,482,062,131.32 53     MATUREDLONGTERM  DEBT I,271,515,564.00

24   EXTRAORDINATORY  PROPERTY LOSSES 9,135,714.76 54     OTHER CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES 22,637,43 8 ,13

25   PRELIMINARY  SURVEY/INVESTIGATION ( 55     TOTAL CURRENT-ACCRUED LIABILITIES I,856,522,592.48

2(i   UNCLASS[lJ`lED  EXPENSES 281,815,058.77 56     SECURITY ADVANCES AND DEPOSITS 20.328,355.00

27   TEMPORARY  FACILITIES 57     CONSUMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTIO I,515,687.27

28   0T[[ER DEFFERED  DEBITS 6,250,000.00 58     OTHER DEFFERED CREDITS 696,861,670.57

29   TOTAL DEFFERED  DEBITS 297`200,773.53 59     TOTAL DEFFERED CREDITS 718,705,712.84

30   TOTAL ASSETS AND OTHER DF,BITS 10,781,319,826.24 60     TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTHER CREDITS 10,781,319,826.24

kwh` -i;:i  _--



FTNANCIAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAL RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                        Month Ending :  April 2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount

I .   1 0  L{tc  DFlrj-I t]6 GOB 806,529,3 83 .1910,644,123.762,797,728.00

2.   10  Lakh New  Consumer Concct Under  Ex Dist  Sys-GOB GOB

3.12  PBSs  (Ext.  &  lnt.)  IjF GOB

4.18PBS2 IDA I 28,408,022.009,017,194.9331,450,157.51

5.  20  PBSs (5000K) (Ext.  &  Int.) NORAD NORAD

6.  33KVA (GOB) GOB

7.  4C  LF GOB 17,504,751,11I,394,415.00I42,606,127.38

8.  5A (NETHERLANI)) -3 NL

9.  5A  JBIC  -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/`lBIC)

10.  5A  I,r' GOB 1,410,966.21

1 1.  5A  NORAD GOB I,705,675.00

12.  5A OECF -P  -45 JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 153,325,206.49

13.   58  IJF GOB 415 ,899,604.46

14.  58  OPEC  -752  -P OPEC 40,387.47

15.  70()()  Kin.  (F,xt.  &  lilt.-2n(1)  LF GOB 324,050.00

16.  9  PBSs  (GOB) GOB 237,287.00

17.  Ext.  &  lnt.  2nd  Phase (7000 Kin.) NATHERLAND NL 1,754,2 I 9.20

18.  Flood  Rchabelitation  Project -GOB GOB 23,260.00

19.  GOB  Local  Fiincl GOB 8,188,893.09

20.  Iiitens & Expn ofDist.  Sys.  2nd phase-EDCF(BDG-03) GOB 4,664,907.02

21.  Inteiis &  F,xpn  of Dist.  Sys.  of9  PBS  -DFID GOB 2,414,431.60

22.  JBIC GOB 47,348,218.18

23.  More  lntens &  Expn ofDist.  Sys.  of67  PBS  -DFID GOB 153 , I 96.94

24.  More  lntens.  &  Exi)an.  ofDist.  Sys.  of67 PBS(GOB) GOB 194,582,407.59

25.  O&M  Materiiils GOB 51,030,085.35

26.  I'hase -PDB TAKEN  OVER LINE GOB 42,483,468.59

27.  prlASE-3c (clDA-2) IDA 9,708,975.96

28.  PHASE-3C  (SF[)-9/299) SFD 4,200,988.00

29.  Phase-9  PBS GOB (4,998,520.05)

30.  PHASE-I  F,XTENSION KFAED 244,482,584.97

31.  Phase-12  PBSs (EXTENSION/INTENSIFICATION-2ND) GOB 1,571,529.00

32.  Pliase-15  PBSs  (Ext.  &  Int.)  ADB ADB 18,430,516.64

33.  PI-IASE-3A  EXTENSION JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 4,274,767 .17

34.  Phase-4D GOB 70,826,579.92

35.  Phase-4D KFAED 70,826,579.92

3(i.  PI IASE-5A GOB 30,412,690.88

37.  P[lASE-5A IDB 30,41,2,690.88

38.  P[lASE-5A JAPAN(OECF/JBIC) 30,412,690.88

prvA`
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FTNANCTAL  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                       PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                       Month  Eliding :  April 2024

Part-C/1  : Details ofTotal Long Term Debt

PHASE DONOR Amount

39.  PHASE-5A JBRC 30,412,690.88

40.  PHASE-5A KFAED 3 0,412,690 . 8 8

41.  PHASE-5A NL 30,412,690.88

42.  PHASE-5A NORAD 30,412,690.88

43.  PHASE-5A SFD 3 0,412,690 . 8 8

44.  PHASE-5B GOB 29,466,035.04

45.  PHASE-5B OPEC 29,466,035.04

46.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY FRANCE 8,082,810.5 8

47.  Phase-DIFFUSION OF RENEABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY-2N GOB 28,992,979.69

48.  Phase-SLR GOB 12,752.73

49.  Prom of the Use Renewable Energies RE BD-GOB GOB 6,201,919,247.98

50.  REB & RE  Int.  Dev.  Proj.  (GOB) KFAED 16,792.45

51.  REB  &  RE Tnt.  Dev.  Project (IDA) IDA 7,407.87

52.  REB & RE  Socio  Eco.  Dev.  Project (GOB) GOB 326,208.80

53.  REB & RE  Socio Eco.  Dev.  Project (IDA) KFAED 81,733.73

54.  SIDR GOB-108 GOB 6,896,677.58

55.  Solar Energt (IDA -3679 -BD -& GEF -51301) IDA 15,897.60

56.  Tools GOB 6,849,192.32

Total - 9,050,697,467.05

kwh` rEL



FTNANCTAT,  AND STATTSTTCAL RF,PORT                                                    PBS :  KHULNA PBs
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                       Month Ending :   April 2024

Part-C/2 : Changes in Uitlity Plant

Description

Balance Additions Retirement Adjustment Current
Beginning Year To Year To and Balance

Year Date Date Transfer

RE13NF,W  LIN[  CONSTRUCTION 0.00 3,075,6[7.68 0.00 0.00 3,075,617.68

TOTAlj  ILANT-NOT C`l ,ASSIFIED 0.00 3,075,617.68 0.00 0.00 3.075,617.68

DISTRIBUTION  PLANT-CljASSIFIED 10,354,257,933  98 113,837,878.79 0.00 0.00 10,468,095,812.77

TOTAL ENERGIZED  PLANT 10,354,257,933.98 116,913 ,496 .47 0.00 0.00 I 0,471,171,430.45

LAND & LAND RIGHTS 3,420,616.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,420,616.96

STRUCTURE  AND IMPROVEMENTS 149,847,241,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149,847,241.00

OFIICE  FURNITURE &  EQUIPMENT 44,128,83 0.00 2,838,463.00 0.00 0.00 46,967,293,00

TRANSPORTATION  EQUIPMENT 56,907,584.00 973,484.00 0.00 0.00 57,881,068.00

STORES, TOOLS & I,ABORATORY EQUIPMENT 52,287`544.08 3,712,898.35 0.00 0.00- 56,000,442.43

COMMUNICATION  EQUIPMliNT 2,3 77,139.00 458,329.00 •.           0.00 0.00 2,835,468.00

OTHER  EQUIPMENT 1,015,544.00 0.00 0.00 000 I,015,544.00

TOTAl, GENERAI. PLANT 309,984,499.04 7,983,174.35 0.00 0,00 317,967,673 .39

1NTANCIIBLE  PLANT ()00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ELECTRIC` Pl.,ANT  TN  SERVIC`E 10,664,242,433.02 124,896,670.82 0.00 0.00 10,789.139,103 . 84

Ac(_`uM   rlRt)v   roR  I>riJRFCTATION (2,732,890,36216) (485,339,939.00) 0.00 0.00 (3 ,218,23 0,3 01 .16)

NET  UTILITY  Pl,ANT  IN  SERVICE 7,931,352,070. 86 (360,443,268  I 8) 0.00 0.00 7,570,908,802.68

C()NSTRUCTION  W()RK  IN  PR()GRESS 71,407,501.29 177,148,305.46 0.00 ()  0() 248`555,806.75

TOTAL  UTILITY  PljANT 8,002,759,5 72.15 ( 183,294,962. 72) 0.00 0.00 7,819,464,609.43

\`wh`.
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FINANCIAL AND  STATISTICAL REPORT                                                            PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                              Month  Ending :     April 2024

Part-D : Consumer Sales and Revenue Data
ClassofSel-vice

THIS MONTH YEAR TO DATE

Number Kwh Amount No. Min Number Kwh Amount
Billed Sold Billed Bill Billed Sold Billed

I   I   LT_A(DOM) 357-()54 27,208,566 181,703,125 0 3565222 217,203,776 I,357,585,238

1  2  lJ_B([RRI) I -989 618,129 3,514,079 0 18583 3,846,941 21,711,006

13  LT_C1(S  INL)USTRY) 4.897 2.541,053 30,195,212 0 44503 18,252,800 210,525,698

1  4  LT_C2(CONS) 498 48.640 895,736 0 4078 327.350 5,842,651

15  LT_D1(C]) 5,978 569,944 4,795,243 0 58765 4,259,453 34,605` 184

I.6  LT_D2(SL &  WT') 292 142,423 1,478,935 0 2843 896,527 9,113,130

I.7  I,T_D3(BCS) 158 247,557 2,512,437 0 1128 2,364`629 22,595,593

1.81,T_I .;(C`OM) 3  1,43 5 3,014,225 43,689,431 0 302279 24,872,295 342,413 ,724

1.9  ljT_T(TEMP) I 85 1,954 0 5 954 19.452

2.1   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.2  MT_2(COM) 8 77,202 1,080,616 0 71 538.129 7,487,092

2 3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 92 I,604,421 19,213 ,923 0 923 17,467,697 195,898,527

2.4  MT_4((`ONS) I 20.017 310,801 0 10 143,903 2,219,856

2  5  MT_5(GEN) 9 51,928 746,378 0
I.90

403,039 5,479,617

2 6 MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  8  MT_8(lRRl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31  HT_1(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3  211'1 _2(|`OM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3  3  HT_3(INDUSTRY) I 87,565 I,052,394 0 10 277,132 4,169,591

.34 llT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41  EHT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.2  EHT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5   SOLAR  PV  SYSTEMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(]   SAl,ES TO  DESA/PDB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7.  RESALE  TO  PBS I 3,807,580 24,927,846 0 10 29,I 14,109 183,370,008

8.  OFFICE  USE 73 38.167 519,348 0 730 282,014 3,647,296

Total  Sale of Elcctricity 403,087 40,077,502 316,637,458 3999250 320,250,748 2,406,683,663

`G;--.- Tii'.-



FTNANCTAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                              PBS :   KHULNA PBS
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                 Month Ending :      April 2024

PART-E: Energy and Demand Data As Per Billing  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

PdbKhulna C/CI  Pbs  l]Q 4,648,800 81,941,193 0.000 0.000 12-Aug-12 0.000 0.000

Bagcrhat PBS  (Jabllsha) 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0000

PDBKhulnz`C/G  Paik 9`591,365 66,254,613 0.000 0.000 5-Aug-12 0,000 0.000

Seiierbazer(Begerliat) 0 0 0.000 0.000 19-Au8-12 0.000 0.000

PDBKliiilnac/G  Grid 28,996 187,116 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

SATKHIRA  I'BS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TALA (Satkliira PBS) 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

DACOPE 0 0 0.000 0,000 12-Au8-12 0.000 0.000

Kllornii\ 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Satkliira  PBS  (Kt]yrzi) 8,970,84() 61.842,387 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Bagcrliat  PBS 2.412,828 13,141,711 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Cliuiikuri  (I)acope)) 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

I,ncrgypdc,Dacop 0 0 0.000 0.000 28-Feb-19 0.000 0.000

Goiiramba  I  I    KV 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Gotiidia,Duiiiuria () 0 0,000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Amirpiirs/S(Btigcrliat 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Amirpiir 33  KV Grid 5`488.421 42,818.517 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

GIS Grid Gallamary 5,282,158 34,861,202 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Khori  Mosta PR 3,loo 18,326 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Senerbazer(Goalpara) 0 40,028,335 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Terokhflda(Goalpara) 5,536,303 5,536,303 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

GIS(Tatiiltcila) 5,357,717 5,716,965 0.000 0.000 0.000 0,000

Total  : 47,320,528 352.346.668 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Total  KWH  Sold  : 40.077.502 320,250,748 REMARKS  :System Loss Without Resale, This Month : 16.65% YTD :9.93%

KWH  Loss  : 7.243,026 32,095,920

Percent Loss: 15.31   O/o 9 . 1 1   0/o
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FTNANCIAT,  AND  STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                               PBs :  KHULNA PBS

TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                 Month Ending :   April 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Name ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date
KHULNA 3.694,916 31,422,963 7.500 26-Apr-24 7.500 26-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

JAVUSHA(Bagerlitat) 0 0 0.000 0.000 15-Jul-19 0.000 0.000

PAIKGASA 3.215,520 23 ,299,15 5 7.000 24-Apr-24 7.000 24-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

SENER  BAZER 3.302,599 24.196,936 6.500 21 -Apr-24 6.500 21 -Apr-24 0.000 0.000

230/132/33  KV Grid 28-()96 187,117 0.000 0.000 15-Apr-23 0.000 0.000

SATKHIRA  PBS 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TAl]A  (Satkhira PBS) 0 0 0.000 0.000 9-Oct-16 0.000 0.000

DACOPE-I 2,256,375 17,167,346 4.200 18-Apr-24 4.200 18-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Khoriiiti 2`323,(t71 I 7,192,392 5.200 26-Apr-24 5.200 26-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Koyra 4 .57 7 ..37 6 32,798.735 7.800 22-Apr-24 9.500 15-Aug-23 0.000 0.000

13agerhiit  PBS 2.413.530 18,185,145 3.800 26-Apr-24 4.200 19-Au8-23 0.000 0.000

Cliiinkuri  (Dacope) 796.,320 5,875,139 1.700 16-Apr-24 I.700 16-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Eiicrgyi)ac  (Ddcope) 23-896 212,250 0.250 25-Apr-24 0.Sou 20-Dec-23 0.000 0.000

Goiiraiiiba  I  I    KV 0 0 0.000 0.000 16-Jul-20 0.000 0.000

Gotudia,Diimiiria 3T928,704 28.585,944 5.800 27-Apr-24 7.000 9-Aug-23 0.000 0.000

A,"rpur 1.650.960 13.386,480 3.400 29-Apr-24 3.400 29-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

18  M'le  S/S I,697,626 12,791.139 3.500 29-Apr-24 3.500 29-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Amirpiir 33  KV  Grid 3,807,580 29,114,109 0.000 3.000 I I -Aug-23 0.000 0.000

Dakop-2 1,01  1,840 6,502.440 2.000 27-Apr-24 2.000 27-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Mollahat 33  KV 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sahapur 3,013.920 23`243,040 6.000 25-Apr-24 6.000 25-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Hatalbiiiiia  SS I,()37,245 10.346,801 2.800 29-Apr-24 2.800 29-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Batiag]iiita-3(Tetultala I,293.120 7.790.160 2.300 26-Apr-24 2.300 26-Apr-24 0.000 0.000

Palkgz`chzi  -2 3,513,648 25,054,512 5.200 18-Apr-24 6.500 5-Aug-23 0.000 0.000

Teritkha(la-2 2.168.880 16.084,800 3.800 .  30-Apr-24 4.000 8-Aug-23 0.000 0.000

f7J
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FTNANCTAL  AND STATTSTTCAT, RF,PORT                                              PBS :  KHULNA PBs

TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                Month  Ending :   April 2024

PART-E/1 : Energy and Demand Data As Per Substation  Meter

Nalne ofSubstation
Energy Purchased (KWH) Peak Demand (MW) & Date MVAR Purchased

This Month Y-T-D
This Month Y-T-D

This  Month Y-T-DMW Date MW Date

Total : 45.756.722 343,436,603 78.750 86.800 0.()()() ().000

Total KWH Sold  : 40,077,502 320,250,748 REMARKS :

KWH Loss : 5,679,220 23,185,855

Percent Loss: 12.41   0/o 6.75  0/o

.,i-.,
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FTNANCTAL  AND STATTSTTCAT, REPoRT                                   PBS :  KHULNA PBS
TO : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                  Month Ending :   April 2024

PART-F : Plant and Consumer Data

DESCRIPTION
THIS YEAR TO CUMULATIVE

MONTH DATE FROM INCEPTION

I.  Services  C()nilected I,299 13,480 434,750

2.  Services  Rcliiovcd 0 6 3,533

3.  Services  ill  Place
/     //     //     //     //     //     //     ///     //     //     /

///     //     //     //     //     //     /1//     //     //
431,217

4   Idle  Scrvice.a  (Services  in  IJlace  but iiot F,nergized)
//     //     //     //     /     ///     /////     //     //

/      /      /      /      /      //      //      //      1/      /1/      ///      //
0

5    Servic`es  Preselitly  Elierglzed  (3-4-Disconiiected)
////     ///     /     //     //     ////     ///     // /     //     //     //     //     //     /     /     ///     //     /     /     /

401,725

6   liouses  Wirccl I.299 13,480 396.911

7   Wircd  [Ioiises  Inspected I,299 13.480 409,588

8.  Total  No ofvillagcs  *(             )  ill  PBS Area & Electrit'ied 0 0 866

9.  Kilomctcrs  of Lilies  Constriicted  ~  REB 0.Ilo 25.485 6,925.255

10   Total  Kilometers  PDB/DESA  Lines  Taken Over 0.000 0.000 174.130

11    Kilometers  orpDB/DESA  Ijiiics  Reiiovated 0.000 0.000 261.542

I 2.  Kilometers  ofLi]1es  Collstriicted  -PBS 7.825 51.037 838.671

13.  Total  Kin ot` I,incs Constructed   (REB+PBS+**Taken  Over) 7.935 7 6 .52:2. 8,025.468

14   Total Kiloiiieters of Lines  Energized 7.935 78.425 8,026.770

*  Put total  no of villages

**  ln case  Re]iovation  is more than taken over renovation figure should be taken

i,-
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FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                                           PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  : THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATloN BOARD                                                                          Month Ending :     April 2024

Part-F : CONNECTIONS/REMOVED/  TACKED CONS ER
Class

15.  ConnectionsThisMonth) 16  .ColmectionsCumulative)

17  Servicess 18  Servlcess 19  Servicess 21.STKD   C 22.STKD   C

of Removed Removed in Place ONSUMER ONSUMER

Service (This Month) (Cumulative) (   16-18) S (ThisMonth) S(Cumulative\

I   1   LT_A(D(-)M) 982 384,923 0 2,406 3 82,517 983 384,339

1.2.I   DTW 0 5 0 0 5 0 6

1.2  2  STW 6 2,263 0 71 2,192 6 3,178

1.2,3  Lip 0 7 0 0 7 0 23

1.3  lT_Cl(S  INDUSTRY)
81 5,236 0 101 5,135 81 5,065

I.41,T+`2(C()NS) 37 1,_C) 0 I 728 37 700

15  LT_D1(Cl) 17 6,148 0 117 6,031 17 5,786

1.6  ljT_D2(SL & WP) 0 379 0 21 358 0 921

1.7  ljT   D3(BCS)
I 166 0 0 166 1 50

1.81,T_E(COM) 174 34,744 0 808 33,936 ]74 33,084

191,T_T(TEMP)
1 9 0 8 I 0 143

2  I   MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2  MT_2(C`OM) 0 3 0 0 3 0 4

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 127 0 0. 127 0 131

2.4 MT_4(CONS) 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 0 7 0 0 7 0 5

2  6  MT_6(TEMP) 0 0 .0 0 0 0 1

2.7  MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2.8  MT_8(lRRI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.I  HT_I(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3  3  I-lT   3(INDUSTRY) 0 1 0 0 I 0 1

3.4  HT   4(CONS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4. I  EHT|(GF,N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 EHT_2(GEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5,  SPV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totzll 1,299 434,750 0 3,533 431,217 1 ,299 433,441

`-,-. rid



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPoRT                                                          PBS :    KHULNA PBS
TO  :  TLIE  RURAl,  El_,ECTRIFICATION  BOARD                                                                                Month Ending  :     April 2024

Part-F : IDLE SRVICES/BILL UNPAID/RECONNECTION CONSUMER
Class 20.  IDL   SERVICES 23. TOTAL NO OF 24.  NO OF REMOVED 25. NO OF

of (ThTSMonth) CONSUMERS (BILLS CONSUMERS (BILLS RECONNECTIONS
Service UNPAID OVER90 UNPAID OVER90 DURING THIS

DAYS DAYS YEAR

I.1   LT_A(DOM) 0 7,497 0 9,634

I ,2  I   DT\\/ 0 0 0 0

I .2.2  STW 0 41 0 221

I  2.3  LIJ) 0 0 0 0

13  LT_C1(SJNDUSTRY) 0 243 0 305

I  4  LT_C2(CONS) 0 33 0 85

15   LT_L)1(CI) 0 78 0 127

1  6  LT_D2(SL &  WP) 0 37 0 I

I   7  LT_L)3(BCS) 0 15 0 2

I.8  LT   E(COM) 0 1,697 0 1,486

I.9  LT_T(TEMP) 0 0 0 0

21  MT_I(DOM) 0 0 0 0

2 2  MT_2(COM) 0 1 0 0

2.3  MT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 10
'0

17

2.4  MT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0

2.5  MT_5(GEN) 0 7 0 0

2.6  MT_6(TEMP) 0 `0 0 0

2.7 MT_7(BCS) 0 0 0 0

2.8  MT_8(IRRl) 0 0 0 0

31   Hl`_1(GEN) 0 0 0 0

3.2  HT_2(COM) 0 0 0 0

3,3  HT_3(INDUSTRY) 0 0 0 0

3  4  HT_4(CONS) 0 0 0 0

4.1  E[IT_I (GEN) 0 0 0 0

4 2 EH'L2(GEN) 0 .0 0 0

5.  SPV 0 0 0 0

Tot!]]  Sale  ol` Elect].icity 0 9,659 0 11,878

``€,-.` (in_



FINANCIAL AND STATISTICAL REPORT                                            pBs : KHULNA PBs
TO  :  THE RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD                                                                    Month Ending :    April 2024

Part-G : Aging of Accounts Payable

Description Current 31 To 60 Davs 61 To 90 Davs Over 90 Davs Total

PDB  POWER BILljlNG 309,802.765 0 0 0 309,802,765

REB CASH  LOANS 0 0 0 0 0

RF,B  I IOUSE-WIRING  I,OAN 0 0 0 0 0

OTl-IER 2,571,249 3,894,555 2,115,742 4.322,801 12,904,347

Total   : 312,374.014 3,894,555 2,115.742 4,322,801 322,707,112

i?-:,I




